Ul3g:"B——ZS)(_ 1A

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

WX\ A

92

L\2RT B 4
o .E' . L ~% g ] Logged by: Date:
= 2 % Grain-size 5 g § 2 _g' Comments
=0 o »wEg o AS EL/ >
Q5 Avg. | Max. w O m * & /‘)'/*9 2/
-0 --
/adY
G/ | Cb% m. s |omesswe | % D Amub
w0
=90 -
-30--
- 40 -
—-50--
- 60 -
--70 --
¥
N
3
&
--80 -
-0 —
--100 --
-110 --
=120 =
-130 --
Eatt /|
- 140 -
-~ 150 --
MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

2TX2A

o g .
E = Grain-size

Sed.
struct. /

Drilli

distu
Color

contact

Avg. Max.

Bioturb.

Samples

Logged by: Date:

Comments
Mag~

(2 fee |\

—-0--

-10 -

BTy -

<30 =

- 50 -

—-60 --

w70

--80 --

\7\\ SC T

--90 --
bat/ |
-100 -

- 110 -

--120 --

S A A

M.S . |

CTaj

- 130 -

140 - '

Very M-S l

%150 - Sre

bas /|

2

— 141

@ szCy sAse

gavol .
MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

Ay S oy i
> & . ~ - 0 L d by: Date:
= '§ S Grain-size 5 €8 § %_ s ae
= 8 ‘% 3 = - £ Comments "
0T Avg. | Max. 6| m ® AR \”/9@/ %

-0 -- =
rove| O AA
‘\v
== 10 -- \ll
‘.
'1 S
‘ Graod.C | p
| ——16 S
-~ 20 -- ™) (ps ) © STy mud
Eid
T —4 —————— — —
s ®
--30 - C/M L MUP
- 40 -
e
-=50 --
Nl
Gy 9\ - =
-- 60 -- L — <t T
C’\M MA\S ‘I} ,9 @ %'H/_(\\/ VARV % v
I .
A3 ; 5 ——-
e | I} -
o
--70 -- .
Cle | Ms J’ b Y mwp
P _
3 L
~-80—~| X
o
¢l
- 90 — R I  awd T
CAf oo —— e —
me¥ ™ fﬁf" h:()
(L
2100 = CLW\ m-G
N\_AC'-\\"&
-110-
~120 - |.C
._;(itf}—f" "‘T e %
| — — ]
mm""‘zt:%
Caad F
% L}_(lg @ ‘_,_—." {‘ -.!_ J‘r‘ -‘:",:.j-_/‘-j :_
- 130 -- '
Ve
e |1 n) L 2y chell 7(*°t~"w’f/)
N\ S‘MJ\
== 140
ng;“'@
150 --

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

ICx4h

o g = =
c = Grain-size

Sed.
struct. /

Color

Drilli
distu

Avg. Max.

Comments

contact

Bioturb.
Samples

Logged by:

/\@4/"\

[0S/ |

-10 --
290 =

Say s/

-30 -

-50--
- 60 -

70 -

Mm-S

cW'”\

et

SaYt/|

=80 =

-90--

~100 -

~110 -

120 --

~130 --

- 140 -

Loaval] |40
~ 150 —

\%
&

© mup

5 ol o

SILTY MWD

C QL\JL-‘C),v

L
2 d oM

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

IS XSA

Ke]

Drillin
distur

Color

Grain-size

A\ig. Max.

Sed.

struct. /

contact

Comments

Bioturb
Samples

Logged by:

—-0--

~-10 --

=20 --

30 &=

40—

- 50 --

- 60 -

70 --

--80--

--90 -

-100 -

~110 --

- 120 --

- 130 -

- 140 --

- 150 —

@i?cwi-b

(0‘(‘(’/‘

S A

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow U Y 25X4 A ~OS

o Je) o Logged by: Date:
= Grain-size
Comments

Drillin
distu
Color
Sed
struct. /
contact

o |y

L\

Bioturb
Samples

Avg. Max. / e (ﬂ\

a N

20—

—-30 -

50 --

--60 --

ss O an

BT SCumT
)

|

B

~J

s -

--80--

"Frar;«i)t)oox

--90 - N

I

)
~
P

a4/ |

~100 --

~110 -

~120 --

- 130 --

--140 -

- 150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



